
Grümpelschiessen Schützenverein Monstein 2020

Rg. Name/Vorname JG Kat. Res. Zus. Total 10 9 8

1 Gadmer Peter 78 A 95 0 95 5 5 0 97 96

2 Casutt Marina 80 A 94 0 94 5 4 1 98 96

3 Kühnis Georg 68 A 94 0 94 4 6 0 99 93

4 Ambühl Joos 59 A 93 0 93 4 5 1 100 98

5 Caprez Reto 76 A 93 0 93 4 5 1 98 97

6 Caprez Jann 73 A 93 0 93 3 7 0 98 96

7 Kindschi Willi 41 E 91 2 93 3 5 2 100 95

8 Gadmer Reto 80 A 92 0 92 3 6 1 98 96

9 Umbricht Walter 48 D 91 1 92 3 5 2 100 94

10 Stiffler Andrea 59 D 91 1 92 3 5 2 98 97

11 Kühnis Beni 96 E 90 2 92 4 2 4 96 95

12 Hartmann Kaspar 55 A 91 0 91 1 9 0 93 90

13 Studer Thomas 62 D 90 1 91 3 4 3 97 92

14 Michel Laura 89 E 89 2 91 2 5 3 93 91

15 Conrad Hanspeter 61 A 90 0 90 3 5 1 95 94

16 Waldburger Hans 44 D 89 1 90 2 6 8 96 92

17 Flury Uschi 56 E 88 2 90 7 2 0 99 94

18 Brunner Rolf 77 E 88 2 90 2 4 4 91 91

19 Kühnis Christian 62 A 89 0 89 1 7 2 91 90

20 Nett Jakob 66 D 87 1 88 3 3 3 94 94

21 Conrad Martin 46 E 85 2 87 2 2 5 93 92

22 Gadmer Hans 48 E 84 2 86 2 3 2 93 92

23 Müller Marco 91 E 84 2 86 0 5 4 85 84

24 Brunner Thomas 75 E 83 2 85 0 6 1 89 89

25 Nadler Albert 57 E 83 2 85 0 5 3 90 89

26 Degen Basti 87 E 80 2 82 1 3 3 91 86

27 Hermans Franz 66 E 80 2 82 0 3 5 89 83

28 Baumann Franz 67 D 80 1 81 0 4 3 0 0

29 Hoffmann Benjamin 91 E 79 2 81 0 3 3 88 87

30 Fehr André 72 E 78 2 80 2 3 1 92 91

31 Meisser Simon 90 E 77 2 79 1 1 5 93 82

32 Brehm Patrick 90 E 77 2 79 0 3 3 89 89

33 Rüesch Scott 97 E 77 2 79 0 3 3 82 81

34 Fischer Andrea 90 E 75 2 77 0 2 3 86 84

35 Rüesch Jason 94 E 69 2 71 0 3 0 89 88

Rangliste Aktive:

Tiefschüsse



36 Helm Johannes 99 E 68 2 70 0 2 1 90 87

37 Flury Karl 52 E 65 2 67 0 2 2 87 83

38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Grümpelschiessen Schützenverein Monstein 2020

Rg. Name/Vorname JG Kat. Res. Zus. Total 10 9 8

1 Krausz Samantha 84 E 75 2 77 1 3 3 92 89

2 Gadmer Nadia 76 E 68 2 70 0 1 2 81 72

3 Rauch Stefanie 92 E 66 2 68 1 1 0 95 85

4 Flury Michelle 89 E 59 2 61 0 2 1 87 81

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rangliste Turnerinnen:

Tiefschüsse



Grümpelschiessen Schützenverein Monstein 2020

Rg. Name/Vorname JG Kat. Res. Zus. Total 10 9 8

1 Herrli Sabrina 2002 E 84 2 86 3 3 2 99 96

2 Herrli Martina 2005 E 81 2 83 2 1 5 95 92

3 Bitterli Gion 2008 E 80 2 82 1 2 5 94 90

4 Emmenegger Silas 2003 E 76 2 78 2 3 1 94 93

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rangliste Junioren U21:

Tiefschüsse



Grümpelschiessen Schützenverein Monstein 2020

Rg. Name/Vorname JG Kat. Total 10% KK

1 Caprez Reto 76 A 468 46.8 97 97 94 91 89 x

2 Kühnis Georg 68 A 465 46.5 98 98 96 90 83 x

3 Kühnis Christian 62 A 465 46.5 98 97 95 93 82 x

4 Stiffler Andrea 59 D 454 45.4 97 97 89 89 82 x

5 Umbricht Walter 48 D 450 45 98 97 97 85 73 x

6 Ambühl Joos 59 A 445 44.5 96 95 90 85 79 x

7 Gadmer Peter 78 A 444 44.4 95 91 89 87 82 x

8 Casutt Marina 80 A 442 44.2 94 91 89 86 82 x

9 Hartmann Kaspar 55 A 441 44.1 96 88 88 86 83 x

10 Studer Thomas 62 D 438 43.8 94 89 88 86 81 x

11 Nett Jakob 66 D 437 43.7 93 90 88 88 78 x

12 Michel Laura 89 E 433 43.3 91 90 90 87 75 x

13 Caprez Jann 73 A 424 42.4 96 95 84 78 71

14 Conrad Hanspeter 61 A 414 41.4 85 85 84 82 78

15 Flury Uschi 56 E 408 40.8 93 88 78 77 72

16 Brunner Rolf 77 E 408 40.8 91 83 83 77 74

17 Kühnis Beni 96 E 405 40.5 96 91 76 75 67

18 Conrad Martin 46 E 405 40.5 89 86 86 74 70

19 Rüesch Scott 97 E 401 40.1 90 89 82 76 64

20 Kindschi Willi 41 E 397 39.7 93 93 74 70 67

21 Hermans Franz 66 E 396 39.6 90 82 81 75 68

22 Degen Basti 87 E 390 39 99 85 84 66 56

23 Gadmer Reto 80 A 388 38.8 91 87 85 63 62

24 Müller Marco 91 E 386 38.6 94 84 75 72 61

25 Waldburger Hans 44 D 371 37.1 92 77 75 72 55

26 Fischer Andrea 90 E 366 36.6 97 83 72 69 45

27 Hoffmann Benjamin 91 E 352 35.2 95 91 86 80 0

28 Rauch Stefanie 92 E 350 35 90 80 67 61 52

29 Brehm Patrick 90 E 349 34.9 90 79 72 55 53

30 Brunner Thomas 75 E 332 33.2 85 76 75 58 38

31 Helm Johannes 99 E 283 28.3 63 62 54 53 51

32 Nadler Albert 57 E 275 27.5 79 64 55 52 25

33 Baumann Franz 67 D 241 24.1 68 49 45 40 39

34 Meisser Simon 90 E 219 21.9 59 51 46 36 27

35 Flury Michelle 89 E 218 21.8 88 54 46 23 7

Rangliste Silberbergstich:

Schüsse 100er



36 Rüesch Jason 94 E 198 19.8 65 63 49 11 10

37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


